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ന��. H1/1969/24/GECSKP

Office of the Principal, Govt. Engineering College,
Sreekrishnapuram

Palakkad

തീയതി: 27.06.2024

ഭരണഭാഷ - മാ6ഭാഷ

സ�8ല�

വിഷയം:- സാേ=തികം - വിദ@ാഭ@ാസം - സ�Aാ� എCജിനീയറിംഗ ്േകാേളജ് IീJKLരം - 2024 – 25
അധ@യന വ�ഷം- േകാേളജ് േഹാQR Sേവശനം- ലിQ് SസിUീകരി8Vത് സംബXിY്
:-

Zചന :- 1.03.06.2024 ] ^ടിയ േഹാQR ക`aി തീbമാനം 
2.25.06.2024 ] േഹാQR വാ�ഡdമാ� ഇെമയിR വഴി സമ�hിY ലിQ്

        ഈ jാപനlിdെറ കീഴിmn േഹാQmകളിR നിലവിmn  സീoകളിേലA് B Tech S3, S5, S7, M Tech S3       
വിദ@ാ�sികളിR നിtം  ലഭിY അേപuകളിR നിtം േഹാQR Sേവശനlിന് അ�ഹെരt കെvlി െതരെwxl
വിദ@ാ�sികyെട  ലിQ ്ഇേതാെടാhം േകാേളജ ്െവzൈസa് വഴി SസിUീകരി8t
.

        സർAാർ ഉlരവ ് GO (Rt) No.1111/2022/HEDN & GO(Rt)No.1290/2022/HEDN dt.25/08/2022 എ �ിവയ ി�

ന ി�ർഷ ി
� � മാർ� ന ിർേ � ശ �� െ ട � ം മാ ന ദ � �� െ ട � ം അട ി� ാ ന �ിലാ ണ ്!" ഗ ണ ന പ% ിക ത( ാ ര ാ *ിയ ി� �ത്. 

        േ ഹ ാ ,� - േ വശ ന �ിന ്അ. ഹ ത േ ന ട ിയ ി� � വിദ / ാ . 0 ിക1 താ െ ഴ േ ച. �ി� � ഫ ീ6ക1 ഇേ താ െ ട ാ 8ം േ ച. �ി� � SB Collect

link വഴി 01.07.2024 ന ്!9 പാ യ ി അട േ *: താ ണ ്

Fee Details:-

െ മ;് അഡ=ാ " സ്    3500/-

േ കാ ഷ " െ ഡേ 8ാ സി?്    2000/-

HDF        1500

Rent      310/-

അ@ിഷ " ഫ ീസ്    25/-

Misc Fund      25/-

ആെക  7360/-
        േ ഹ ാ ,� - േ വശ ന �ിന ് അ. ഹ ത േ ന ട ിയ ി� � വിദ / ാ . 0 ിക1 അേ പAയ ി� സമ. 8ി
 േ ര ഖ ക� െ ട പക. 8്, ഫ ീസ് അട 
 െ റസീD?്

എ �ിവ േ ഹ ാ ,ലി� സമ. 8ിേ *: താ ണ ് . - േ വശ ന സമയ �് ഒ F േ *: ഫ ീസ് ഒ F *ിയ ര ശ ീത് വാ�ഡd േഹാQR �ാ�A ്എVിവെര

കാണിY് േബാധ@െhxlിയതി]േശഷം മാ�േമ      േ ഹ ാ ,ലിേ ല*് - േ വശ ന ം സാ ധ / മാ Hക� I. !d വ�ഷ ഫീസ ് �ടി�ിക

തീ�Aാlവ�A ്Sേവശനം നിേഷധി8Vതാണ.് 

For Enquiry
Boys hostel:jamshadalivh@gecskp.ac.in
 

Ladies hostel: wardenlh@gecskp.ac.in
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േഡാ: മീനാuി െക 
Sിdസിh�

സ�ീക�lാവ്
1. െവബ ്അ�ിd 

പക�h് 
1. വാ�ഡd (േബാ�സ് / േലഡീസ് േഹാQR) 
2. േനാ�ീസ് േബാ�ഡ് (േബാ�സ് / േലഡീസ് േഹാQR)

Approval Valid

Digitally Approved By
േഡാ: മീനാuി െക
Date: 27.06.2024
Reason: Approved
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GOVERNMENT ENGINEERING COLLEGE PALAKKAD
SELECTION LIST FOR THIRD YEAR STUDENTS TO MENS HOSTEL

1. GENERALCATEGORY

Sl.No Name in full (in block letters)* Status Remarks

1 ABHISHEK.A 22B534 48 28.2 11.6 87.8 Selected

2 HARINANDHAN S J 22B687 50 28.2 6.48 84.68 Selected

3 JINU JOHN 23L351 45 28.2 11.28 84.48 Selected

4 NANDU KRISHNA A 22B603 50 30 4 84 Selected

5 ABHIJIT M SREEDHAR 22B597 45 23.34 14.2 82.54 Selected

6 ashiq muhammed. N 22B491 48 28.26 4 80.26 Selected

7 SAJU SURESH S 22B563 48 28.2 4.04 80.24 Selected

8 ADARSH AS 22B846 48 28.2 4 80.2 Selected RC not attached
9 ARJUN C 23L689 37 28.56 14.56 80.12 Selected

10 AZHAR ABDULLA C K 22B629 38 27.54 13.48 79.02 Selected

11 KRISHNADAS V S 22B385 34 27.84 17.12 78.96 Selected
12 MAHADEV O V 22B197 34 28.56 16.12 78.68 Selected

Admission 
Number*

Points for 
distance(5

0)
Points for 

income
Points for 

CGPA
Total 

points

2023 Dec, 2024 Apr 
Mess bill Pending

2024 Mar, Apr Mess bill 
pending

CD and Mess advance 
pending

2024 Apr Mess bill, CD & 
Mess Advance pending
2023 Dec, 2024 Mar, Apr, 

CD & Mess advance 
pending

2023 Dec, 2024 Jan, 
Mar, Apr Mess bill 

pending

2023 Nov Mess bill 
pending

2024 Mar, Apr Mess bill 
pending

2023 Nov, 2024 Apr 
Mess bill pending
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13 ATHASH KUMAR M 22B522 33 28.2 16.16 77.36 Selected

14 ALAN VARGHESE 22b574 37 27.228 12.72 76.948 Selected

15 AKSHAYKUMAR M 22B833 35 28.2 13.48 76.68 Selected

16 VISHNU V S 22b393 44 27.84 4 75.84 Selected

17 MOHAMMED ZAHAL AM 22B207 33 27.48 13.24 73.72 Selected
18 ADHARSH K S 22B505 25 27.06 17.48 69.54 Selected

19 JIMAL TOMY 29 28.2 12.12 69.32 Waitlisted

20 ABHINAND K SASIKUMAR 23l714 27 28.8 12 67.8 Waitlisted
21 ABRON FRANCIS D SILVA 22B560 28 28.2 11.4 67.6 Waitlisted

22 SHAFIL O R 22B316 31 28.2 6.76 65.96 Waitlisted

23 Muhammed mujaid k 23L357 33 28.92 4 65.92 Waitlisted

24 ARSHITH N 22b807 34 27.48 4 65.48 Waitlisted

25 DEVADETH.K.D 22B545 30 28.2 6.96 65.16 Waitlisted

26 RIBIN K 22B043 25 28.56 11.6 65.16 Waitlisted

27 AKHINESH RAJ K R 22B315 30 28.92 6.12 65.04 Waitlisted
28 NIKHIL AJAYAN 22B554 33 27.84 4 64.84 Waitlisted 2024 Apr bill pending
29 KIRANDEEP P 23L691 30 28.56 5.28 63.84 Waitlisted

30 SAMEERSHA T N 22B561 31 28.2 4 63.2 Waitlisted
31 ANANTHU P G 22b631 27 28.02 7.8 62.82 Waitlisted
32 Amal Benny P 22B180 24 27.12 10.92 62.04 Waitlisted
33 GAUTHAM KRISHNA VT 22B623 29 28.92 4 61.92 Waitlisted

2024 Apr Mess bill 
pending

2024 Apr mess bill 
pending

2023 Nov, 2024 Mar, Apr 
mess bill pending

2023 Nov, Dec, 2024 
April mess bill pending

2023Nov, 2024 Apr mess 
bill pending

PKD22EC
031

RC Name page to be 
submitted

2023 Aug, 2024 Apr 
Mess bill pending

2024 Apr, CD& mess 
advance pending

CD & Mess advance 
pending

2024 Apr Mess bill 
pending

2023 Nov, Dec, 2024 Apr 
Mess bill pending

2023 Nov, Dec, 2024 Apr 
Mess bills pending

2024 Apr Mess bill 
pending
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34 ABHISHEK B 22B768 23 28.2 10.08 61.28 Waitlisted
35 SAYOOJ SAJI 22B086 27 29.1 4 60.1 Waitlisted

36 NANDU KRISHNA A 22B603 50 6 4 60 Waitlisted

37 SAYANTH SACHIN 22B365 28 27.84 4 59.84 Waitlisted

38 STEFIN BABU 23L696 26 28.2 4 58.2 Waitlisted

39 AJAY SURENDRAN 22B530 26 28.2 4 58.2 Waitlisted

40 JERIN THOMAS 23L358 26 27.84 4 57.84 Waitlisted

41 AYYAPPA DAS K 23L362 25 27.48 4 56.48 Waitlisted

42 JOSHAN JOSEPH JOHN 22B615 24 27.84 4 55.84 Waitlisted
43 SYAMJITH P 23L710 22 28.2 4 54.2 Waitlisted
44 ANANTHAKRISHNAN R 23L672 22 28.2 4 54.2 Waitlisted
45 ABHAY RAJ 23L711 29 6 10 45 Waitlisted
46 ABINASH S 23L646 10 27.48 4 41.48 Waitlisted

47 ADHARSH CHANDRAN 22B178 27 8.32224 4 39.32224 Waitlisted

GOVERNMENT ENGINEERING COLLEGE PALAKKAD
SELECTION LIST FOR THIRD YEAR STUDENTS TO MENS HOSTEL

2. SC/STCATEGORY

Rank Name in full (in block letters)* Status Remarks

1 ABHINAND K SASIKUMAR 23l714 27 28.8 12 67.8 Selected

2024 Apr Mess bill, CD & 
Mess Advance pending

2023 Nov, Dec, 2024 Mar 
Mess bill pending

CD &Mess advance 
pending

2023 Nov, Dec, 2024 Apr 
Mess bill pending

CD & Mess advance 
pending

Cd & Mess advance 
pending

2024 Apr Mess bill 
pending

2024 Apr, CD & Mess 
advance pending

Admission 
Number*

Points for 
distance(5

0)
Points for 

income
Points for 

CGPA
Total 

points
RC Name page to be 

submitted
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2 AKHINESH RAJ K R 22B315 30 28.92 6.12 65.04 Selected

3 SAYANTH SACHIN 22B365 28 27.84 4 59.84 Selected

4 22B615 24 27.84 4 55.84 Selected
5 SYAMJITH P 23L710 22 28.2 4 54.2 Waitlisted

6 ADHARSH CHANDRAN 22B178 27 8.32224 4 39.32224 Waitlisted

GOVERNMENT ENGINEERING COLLEGE PALAKKAD
SELECTION LIST FOR THIRD YEAR STUDENTS TO MENS HOSTEL

2. SC/STCATEGORY

Rank Name in full (in block letters)* Status Remarks
1 HRITHWIK DAS P 23L656 27 28.02 16 71.02 selected

2 DEVADETH.K.D 22B545 30 28.2 6.96 65.16 selected

3 RIBIN K 22B043 25 28.56 11.6 65.16 selected

4 AKHINESH RAJ K R 22B315 30 28.92 6.12 65.04 Selected

5 NIKHIL AJAYAN 22B554 33 27.84 4 64.84 Selected 2024 Apr bill pending
6 KIRANDEEP P 23L691 30 28.56 5.28 63.84 Waitlisted

7 SAMEERSHA T N 22B561 31 28.2 4 63.2 Waitlisted
8 GAUTHAM KRISHNA VT 22B623 29 28.92 4 61.92 Waitlisted
9 ABHISHEK B 22B768 23 28.2 10.08 61.28 Waitlisted

2023 Nov, Dec, 2024 Apr 
Mess bills pending

2023 Nov, Dec, 2024 Mar 
Mess bill pending

JOSHAN JOSEPH JOHN 
(ST)

2024 Apr Mess bill 
pending

2024 Apr, CD & Mess 
advance pending

Admission 
Number*

Points for 
distance(5

0)
Points for 

income
Points for 

CGPA
Total 

points

2024 Apr Mess bill 
pending

2023 Nov, Dec, 2024 Apr 
Mess bill pending

2023 Nov, Dec, 2024 Apr 
Mess bills pending

2024 Apr Mess bill 
pending
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10 SAYOOJ SAJI 22B086 27 29.1 4 60.1 Waitlisted

11 NANDU KRISHNA A 22B603 50 6 4 60 Waitlisted

12 SAYANTH SACHIN 22B365 28 27.84 4 59.84 Waitlisted

13 AJAY SURENDRAN 22B530 26 28.2 4 58.2 Waitlisted

14 JERIN THOMAS 23L358 26 27.84 4 57.84 Waitlisted

15 AYYAPPA DAS K 23L362 25 27.48 4 56.48 Waitlisted

16 JOSHAN JOSEPH JOHN 22B615 24 27.84 4 55.84 Waitlisted
17 SYAMJITH P 23L710 22 28.2 4 54.2 Waitlisted
18 ANANTHAKRISHNAN R 23L672 22 28.2 4 54.2 Waitlisted
19 ABINASH S 23L646 10 27.48 4 41.48 Waitlisted

NOTE: Admission will start from 27/06/24 .Last date to pay the fee: 01/07/2024, Monday, 3 p.m. .    
 Failure to pay before the deadline will result in cancellation of admission. 

2024 Apr Mess bill, CD & 
Mess Advance pending

2023 Nov, Dec, 2024 Mar 
Mess bill pending

2023 Nov, Dec, 2024 Apr 
Mess bill pending

CD & Mess advance 
pending

Cd & Mess advance 
pending

2024 Apr Mess bill 
pending



D
ra

ft 
#4

 o
f F

ile
 H

1/
19

69
/2

4/
G

E
C

S
K

P
 A

pp
ro

ve
d 

by
 P

rin
ci

pa
l o

n 
27

-J
un

-2
02

4 
02

:0
7 

P
M

 -
 P

ag
e 

8

GOVERNMENT ENGINEERING COLLEGE PALAKKAD
SELECTION LIST FOR FOURTH YEAR STUDENTS TO MENS HOSTEL

1. GENERALCATEGORY

Rank Status Remarks

1 ABHIMANUE JR 21B423 50 27.84 17.16 95 Selected

2 VIVEK PS 21B297 47 28.2 18.72 93.92 Selected

3 MOHAMMED HASHIQUE A 21B461 44 27.48 17.16 88.64 Selected

4 BIJIN ELIAS MATHEW 21B442 38 28.56 19.32 85.88 Selected

5 AKSHAY VIJAYAN 21b459 47 28.56 9.16 84.72 Selected

6 MADHAV S NAIR 21B427 46 27.12 10.8 83.92 Selected 2024 Apr bill pending

7 MIDHUN MOHANAN 21B090 50 29.1 4 83.1 Selected

8 HARIDEEP D 22l337 47 28.56 7.48 83.04 Selected

9 NAJMEER NAZEER 22l660 49 29.04 4 82.04 Selected

10 JITHIN RAGHAV 22L323 44 28.56 8.76 81.32 Selected
11 VISWANATHA KARTHA V 21B130 35 27.48 18.2 80.68 Selected

12 ALAN J BABU 21B364 40 28.2 11.8 80 Selected

Name in full (in block 
letters)*

Admissio
n 

Number*

Points for 
distance(

50)
Points for 

income
Points for 

CGPA
Total 

points
2024 Apr Mess bill, 

CD & Mess advance 
pending

2024 Apr Mess bill 
pending

2024 Mar, Apr Mess 
bill pending

2024 Apr Mess bill 
pending

RC Name page to be 
submitted, 2024 Mar, 
Apr Mess bill pending

2023 Nov, Dec, 2024 
Apr Mess bill pending

2024 Apr Mess bill 
pending

RC Name page to be 
submitted

2024 Apr Mess bill 
pending

2023 Nov, Dec,2024 
Jan, Mar, Apr Mess 

bill pending
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13 GANESH D 22L733 47 28.56 4 79.56 Selected

14 BIMAL DEVASIA 21B295 35 28.2 15.68 78.88 Selected

15 VIPINRAJ BM 22L678 44 29.04 4 77.04 Selected

16 DEVADARSH M R 21B293 28 28.56 19.52 76.08 Selected

17 YATHEESH NAIK.P 22L277 46 17.45184 11.96 75.41184 Selected

18 E V Sarang 21B280 36 28.05 11.36 75.41 Selected

19 ADWAITH ANILKUMAR 21B358 35 28.2 9.52 72.72 Selected

20 ANTONY JAISON 21B191 30 27.06 15.44 72.5 Selected

21 ATHUL K VARGHESE 22L081 40 27.66 4 71.66 Selected 2024 Apr bill pending

22 STEPHIN SAJI 21B411 39 28.2 4 71.2 Selected
23 SREERAG V P 22B006 25 30 16.04 71.04 Selected

24 KIRAN SATHEESAN 21B356 30 28.2 12.72 70.92 Selected

25 SONAL SOJAN 21B567 28 28.2 12.6 68.8 Selected

26 SHEBIN KS 21B592 21 28.56 18.76 68.32 Selected

RC Name page to be 
submitted

2024 Mar, Apr Mess 
bill pending

2023 Nov, Dec, 2024 
Apr Mess bill pending

2024 Apr Mess bill 
pending

2024 Apr Mess bill 
pending

2024 Apr Mess bill 
pending

RC Name page to be 
submitted, 2023 Nov, 
2024 Mar, Apr Mess 

bill pending
2024 Apr Mess bill 

pending

2023 Nov, Dec, 2024 
Mar, Apr Mess bill, 

CD and Mess 
advance pending

2024 Apr Mess bill 
pending

2023 Dec, 2024 Feb, 
Mar, Apr Mess bill 

pending



D
ra

ft 
#4

 o
f F

ile
 H

1/
19

69
/2

4/
G

E
C

S
K

P
 A

pp
ro

ve
d 

by
 P

rin
ci

pa
l o

n 
27

-J
un

-2
02

4 
02

:0
7 

P
M

 -
 P

ag
e 

10

27 21B085 24 27.12 16.96 68.08 Selected

28 NAVANEETH DS 21B199 50 7.5 10.4 67.9 Selected
29 JUBUHAN TT 21B275 22 28.38 17.04 67.42 Waitlisted
30 AMJED USMAN 21B445 23 27.84 16.44 67.28 Waitlisted
31 ALLEN CIJO 21B478 26 27.84 12.32 66.16 Waitlisted
32 MIDHUN K.S 22L243 34 27.84 4 65.84 Waitlisted
33 MOHAMED NISHAN 21b433 23 26.1 16.6 65.7 Waitlisted
34 ARYAK NIHEL V M 22L424 33 28.2 4 65.2 Waitlisted

35 AJEESH P 22L020 23 28.56 12 63.56 Waitlisted
36 P S HARIKRISHNAN 21B568 22 28.2 12.88 63.08 Waitlisted

37 KAILAS NATH D S 30 28.29 4 62.29 Waitlisted

38 BIJIL SAJEEV C 22L415 28 28.56 5.4 61.96 Waitlisted
39 MOHAMMED RABIYATH K 21B432 23 27.36 10.92 61.28 Waitlisted
40 PRANAV R K 21B613 21 28.44 10.64 60.08 Waitlisted

41 21B033 22 28.56 6.76 57.32 Waitlisted2024 Mar, Apr Mess bill pending

42 VIPINDAS L 21B468 22 28.2 4 54.2 Waitlisted

43 SHIBINDAS PM 22L247 21 28.56 4 53.56 Waitlisted
44 AKSHAY KRISHNA PM 21B146 21 28.05 4.12 53.17 Waitlisted
45 MOHAMMED LABEEB A P 21B440 10 27.48 15.4 52.88 Waitlisted
46 VAISHAKH M S 22L420 40 8.56056 4 52.56056 Waitlisted
47 ANANDU KRISHNAN V P 21B250 20 28.14 4 52.14 Waitlisted

Mohammed Ashiq Rahman V 
P

2023 Nov, Dec, 2024 
Apr Mess bill pending

PKD21EC
038

2024 Apr Mess bill 
Pending

YADHUKRISHNA V 
ANILKUMAR

RC Name page to be 
submitted, 2023 Nov, 
2024 Feb, Mar, Apr 
Mess bill pending

2023 Nov - 2024 Apr 
Mess bills pending
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48 SWARIM ABDUSSAMAD 21BIT628 10 25.91688 10.52 46.43688 Waitlisted
49 ABDULLAH ARSHAQ K A 22L671 10 28.38 4.88 43.26 Waitlisted
50 Sooraj M 21B325 10 28.56 4 42.56 Waitlisted
51 SIVASUBRAMANIAN S 21B026 10 21.08028 6.72 37.80028 Waitlisted 2024 Mar, Apr

GOVERNMENT ENGINEERING COLLEGE PALAKKAD
SELECTION LIST FOR FOURTH YEAR STUDENTS TO MENS HOSTEL

2. SC/ST CATEGORY

Rank Status Remarks

1 BIJIL SAJEEV C 22L415 28 28.56 5.4 61.96 Selected

2 21B033 22 28.56 6.76 57.32 Selected2024 Mar, Apr Mess bill pending

3 SHIBINDAS PM 22L247 21 28.56 4 53.56 Selected
4 AKSHAY KRISHNA PM 21B146 21 28.05 4.12 53.17 Selected
5 VAISHAKH M S 22L420 40 8.56056 4 52.56056 Waitlisted
6 ANANDU KRISHNAN V P 21B250 20 28.14 4 52.14 Waitlisted

7 SIVASUBRAMANIAN S (ST) 21B026 10 21.08028 6.72 37.80028 Selected 2024 Mar, Apr

GOVERNMENT ENGINEERING COLLEGE PALAKKAD
SELECTION LIST FOR FOURTH YEAR STUDENTS TO MENS HOSTEL

3. BPL CATEGORY

Rank Status Remarks

Name in full (in block 
letters)*

Admissio
n 

Number*

Points for 
distance(

50)
Points for 

income
Points for 

CGPA
Total 

points
2024 Apr Mess bill 

Pending
YADHUKRISHNA V 

ANILKUMAR

2023 Nov - 2024 Apr 
Mess bills pending

Name in full (in block 
letters)*

Admissio
n 

Number*

Points for 
distance(

50)
Points for 

income
Points for 

CGPA
Total 

points



D
ra

ft 
#4

 o
f F

ile
 H

1/
19

69
/2

4/
G

E
C

S
K

P
 A

pp
ro

ve
d 

by
 P

rin
ci

pa
l o

n 
27

-J
un

-2
02

4 
02

:0
7 

P
M

 -
 P

ag
e 

12

1 AJEESH P 22L020 23 28.56 12 63.56 Selected
2 P S HARIKRISHNAN 21B568 22 28.2 12.88 63.08 Selected
3 PRANAV R K 21B613 21 28.44 10.64 60.08 Selected

4 VIPINDAS L 21B468 22 28.2 4 54.2 Selected
5 MOHAMMED LABEEB A P 21B440 10 27.48 15.4 52.88 Selected
6 ANANDU KRISHNAN V P 21B250 20 28.14 4 52.14 Waitlisted
7 Sooraj M 21B325 10 28.56 4 42.56 Waitlisted

NOTE: Admission will start from 27/06/24 .Last date to pay the fee: 01/07/2024, Monday, 3 p.m. .    
 Failure to pay before the deadline will result in cancellation of admission. 

2023 Nov, Dec, 2024 
Apr Mess bill pending

RC Name page to be 
submitted, 2023 Nov, 
2024 Feb, Mar, Apr 
Mess bill pending
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GOVERNMENT ENGINEERING COLLEGE PALAKKAD
SELECTION LIST FOR M TECH SECOND  YEAR STUDENTS TO MENS HOSTEL

1.GENERAL CATEGORY

Rank Total points Status Remarks

1 SUSANTH K S 23M639 21 30 16 67 Selected

NOTE: Admission will start from 27/06/24 .Last date to pay the fee: 01/07/2024, Monday, 3 p.m. .    
 Failure to pay before the deadline will result in cancellation of admission. 

Name in full (in 
block letters)*

Admission 
Number*

Points for 
distance(

50)
Points for 

income
Points for 

CGPA

2024 Feb, Apr, CD & Mess 
advance
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GOVERNMENT ENGINEERING COLLEGE PALAKKAD
SELECTION LIST FOR SECOND YEAR STUDENTS TO MENS HOSTEL

1. GENERALCATEGORY

Rank Name Status Remarks
1 JISTO PRAKASH 23B395 48 27.12 18.84 93.96 Selected
2 SABARI S 23B598 47 27.84 18.36 93.2 Selected
3 ANANDHU PM 23B579 50 28.2 14.84 93.04 Selected
4 AKSHAY AS 23B544 50 27.12 14.36 91.48 Selected

5 23B420 50 28.92 10.84 89.76 Selected RC not attached
6 SINAJ P S 23B565 44 25.68 20 89.68 Selected

7 ADWAITH C B 23B132 42 27.84 19.4 89.24 Selected
8 KRISHNAV S 23B135 49 28.56 10.96 88.52 Selected

9 23B383 43 27.84 16.72 87.56 Selected

10 AKSHAY R C 23B604 41 28.74 16.96 86.7 Selected
11 GOVIND G 23B534 47 28.2 10.48 85.68 Selected
12 AKASH S 23B403 46 27.84 10.96 84.8 Selected

13 ADITHYAN SR 23B001 48 28.2 8.36 84.56 Selected
14 VISHNU K P 23B549 41 27.48 14.48 82.96 Selected
15 JIJU KENNEDY 23B622 34 28.56 17.04 79.6 Selected

16 DHRISANTH.R.S 23B120 47 28.38 4 79.38 Selected

Admn 
Number

Points 
for 

distance(
50)

Points 
for 

income
Points in 

20
Points 

for CGPA

MUHAMMED 
FAHIS M

2024 Apr mess bill 
pending

AFTHAB 
MUHAMMED

RC Name page to be 
submitted

2024 Apr Mess bill 
pending

2024 Apr Mess bill 
pending
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17 23B112 30 28.56 19.28 77.84 Selected

18 23B462 28 28.2 20 76.2 Waitlisted

19 DEVIS REJI 23B226 35 28.2 12.72 75.92 Waitlisted

20 ASHLIN SHAJAN 23B177 30 28.56 15.28 73.84 Waitlisted
21 ADITHYAN K 23B556 41 28.38 4 73.38 Waitlisted
22 ARJUN A R 23B022 26 28.2 19.16 73.36 Waitlisted
23 ABHISHEK VP 23B546 34 28.2 11.04 73.24 Waitlisted
24 parthiv krishna 23B044 23 30 20 73 Waitlisted

25 ASHLIN SHAJAN 23B177 29 28.56 15.28 72.84 Waitlisted
26 SUJITH M P 23B035 34 28.5 11.28 73.78 Waitlisted
27 muhammed fayis 23B404 28 27.84 15.76 71.6 Waitlisted

28 34 28.2 9.16 71.36 Waitlisted
29 GOVIND T M 23B406 28 28.2 14.72 70.92 Waitlisted

30 24 28.56 18.12 70.68 Waitlisted

31 23B605 29 28.92 12.48 70.4 Waitlisted
32 VARUN M P 23B229 44 6 20 70 Waitlisted

33 23B427 23 28.56 17.4 68.96 Waitlisted
34 DEEPUMON M S 23B601 24 28.2 16.48 68.68 Waitlisted
35 SANJO SIMON 23B607 25 27.12 16.48 68.6 Waitlisted
36 RIJIL KORMATH 23B485 22 27.48 17.4 66.88 Waitlisted

SREEDEV 
PRADEEPAN VP

RC Name page to be 
submitted, 2024 Apr 

Mess bill pending
ATHUL KRISHNA 

K.H
2024Apr mess bill 

pending
2024 Apr , CD , Mess 

advance
2024 Apr Mess bill 

pending

2024 Apr mess bill 
pending

MISHAL 
MUHAMMED M

PKD23M
E038

MUHAMMED 
SHIBIL P

PKD23EC
043

RC Name page to be 
submitted

SALMAN FARIZ T 
M

2024 Apr mess bill & 
CD, mess advance 

pending

MOHAMMED 
SHABIN 

CHULLIYAN



D
ra

ft 
#4

 o
f F

ile
 H

1/
19

69
/2

4/
G

E
C

S
K

P
 A

pp
ro

ve
d 

by
 P

rin
ci

pa
l o

n 
27

-J
un

-2
02

4 
02

:0
7 

P
M

 -
 P

ag
e 

16

37 HARSHAN P V 23B309 22 28.56 16.24 66.8 Waitlisted

38 23B246 20 27.12 18.48 65.6 Waitlisted

39 23B418 28 28.2 9.28 65.48 Waitlisted

40 23B386 30 28.38 6.84 65.22 Waitlisted

41 ADITHYAN K 23B277 37 11.7 15.64 64.34 Waitlisted

42 THOMAS BABY 23B564 32 28.2 4 64.2 Waitlisted
43 BIJAY BENNY P 23B279 31 28.56 4.36 63.92 Waitlisted
44 ELDHOSE RAJU 23B587 30 27.48 4 61.48 Waitlisted

45 23B531 22 28.8 8.6 59.4 Waitlisted
46 SHAMJID P 23B573 24 28.65 5.76 58.41 Waitlisted

47 ASWIN A S 23B265 25 28.2 4 57.2 Waitlisted

48 SUJAY K S 23B507 21 27.96 8.24 57.2 Waitlisted

49 AKSHAY.S 23B416 47 6 4 57 Waitlisted

50 ABHILASH V 23B468 22 28.2 4.72 54.92 Waitlisted

RC Name page to be 
submitted, CD, mess 

Advance pending
JEEVAN. K. 

JOSEPH
MUHAMMMED 

ANSAM K

NIDHIN 
BABURAJAN

2023 Nov, 2024 Mar, 
Apr Mess bill pending

2024 Apr Mess bill 
pending

2024 Apr Mess bill 
pending

MUHAMMED 
AFEEF KK

2023 Dec,2024 Mar, 
Apr Mess bills, Cd & 

Mess advance 
pending

RC Name page to be 
submitted, 2024 Apr 

Mess bill pending
2024 Apr Mess bill 

pending
2024 Mar, Apr Mess 

bill pending
2024 Apr mess bill 

pending
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51 23B115 21 27.48 4 52.48 Waitlisted

52 23B593 21 20.3628 4 45.3628 Waitlisted
53 Manu Antony O.A 23B570 29 6 4 39 Waitlisted

GOVERNMENT ENGINEERING COLLEGE PALAKKAD
SELECTION LIST FOR SECOND YEAR STUDENTS TO MENS HOSTEL

2. SC/ST CATEGORY

Rank Name Status Remarks

1 ASWIN A S 23B265 25 28.2 4 57.2 Selected

2 SUJAY K S 23B507 21 27.96 8.24 57.2 Selected
3 AKSHAY.S 23B416 47 6 4 57 Selected
4 ABHILASH V 23B468 22 28.2 4.72 54.92 Selected

5 23B115 21 27.48 4 52.48 Waitlisted

6 23B593 21 20.3628 4 45.3628 Waitlisted

GOVERNMENT ENGINEERING COLLEGE PALAKKAD
SELECTION LIST FOR SECOND YEAR STUDENTS TO MENS HOSTEL

3. BPL CATEGORY

Rank Name Status Remarks

DEERAJ 
DAMODARAN

2024 Mar , Apr Mess 
bill pending

AKSHAY KRISHN 
K S

CD, mess Advance 
pending

Admn 
Number

Points 
for 

distance(
50)

Points 
for 

income
Points 

for CGPA
Total 

points
RC Name page to be 

submitted
2024 Apr Mess bill 

pending

DEERAJ 
DAMODARAN

2024 Mar , Apr Mess 
bill pending

AKSHAY KRISHN 
K S

Admn 
Number

Points 
for 

distance(
50)

Points 
for 

income
Points 

for CGPA
Total 

points
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1 23B462 28 28.2 20 76.2 Selected
2 ASHLIN SHAJAN 23B177 30 28.56 15.28 73.84 Selected
3 ADITHYAN K 23B556 41 28.38 4 73.38 Selected
4 ABHISHEK VP 23B546 34 28.2 11.04 73.24 Selected

5 24 28.56 18.12 70.68 Waitlisted

6 23B605 29 28.92 12.48 70.4 Waitlisted

7 23B427 23 28.56 17.4 68.96 Waitlisted
8 DEEPUMON M S 23B601 24 28.2 16.48 68.68 Waitlisted

9 HARSHAN P V 23B309 22 28.56 16.24 66.8 Waitlisted

10 THOMAS BABY 23B564 32 28.2 4 64.2 Waitlisted
11 ELDHOSE RAJU 23B587 30 27.48 4 61.48 Waitlisted

12 23B531 22 28.8 8.6 59.4 Waitlisted

13 ASWIN A S 23B265 25 28.2 4 57.2 Waitlisted

14 ABHILASH V 23B468 22 28.2 4.72 54.92 Waitlisted

ATHUL KRISHNA 
K.H

2024Apr mess bill 
pending

MUHAMMED 
SHIBIL P

PKD23EC
043

RC Name page to be 
submitted

SALMAN FARIZ T 
M

2024 Apr mess bill & 
CD, mess advance 

pending
MOHAMMED 

SHABIN 
CHULLIYAN

RC Name page to be 
submitted, CD, mess 

Advance pending
2024 Apr Mess bill 

pending

MUHAMMED 
AFEEF KK

2023 Dec,2024 Mar, 
Apr Mess bills, Cd & 

Mess advance 
pending

RC Name page to be 
submitted, 2024 Apr 

Mess bill pending
2024 Apr mess bill 

pending
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15 23B115 21 27.48 4 52.48 Waitlisted

NOTE: Admission will start from 27/06/24 .Last date to pay the fee: 01/07/2024, Monday, 3 p.m. .    
 Failure to pay before the deadline will result in cancellation of admission. 

DEERAJ 
DAMODARAN

2024 Mar , Apr Mess 
bill pending
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NOTE: Admission will start from 27/06/24 .Last date to pay the fee: 01/07/2024, Monday, 3 p.m. .    
 Failure to pay before the deadline will result in cancellation of admission. 

Name 
Admission 
Number* 

Points for 
distance(50)

Points for 
income

Points for 
CGPA Total points Remarks Status

SHAHANA.K.K 23M637 21 27.15 20 68.15 Selected

VANDANA V 23M343 10 18.27588 16.24 44.51588 Selected

RAYYA T C 23M706 10 15.24684 10.56 35.80684 Selected

GOVERNMENT ENGINEERING COLLEGE PALAKKAD

PROVISIONAL SELECTION LIST FOR M Tech SECOND YEAR STUDENTS TO LADIES HOSTEL

1. GENERALCATEGORY
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GOVERNMENT ENGINEERING COLLEGE PALAKKAD
PROVISIONAL SELECTION LIST FOR SECOND YEAR STUDENTS TO LADIES HOSTEL

1. BPL CATEGORY

Sl.No: Name Status Remarks

1 ASHNA E L 23B613 35 27.84 16.12 78.96 Selected

2 KAVIYA RAJ 23B306 37 27.48 13.76 78.24 Selected

3 FATHIMA NIHALA M P 23B394 29 28.2 20 77.2 Selected

4 ARDRA SANTHOSH 23B584 36 28.56 12.6 77.16 Selected

5 RESHMA K R 23B211 44 28.38 4 76.38 Waitlisted

6 ARDRA A S 23B482 29 28.2 15.76 72.96 Waitlisted

7 AVANTHIKA K S 23B184 27 28.2 16.36 71.56 Waitlisted

8 MEGHNA MANOJ 23B594 26 27.84 17.28 71.12 Waitlisted

9 AJISHA TP 23B063 23 28.32 17.52 68.84 Waitlisted

10 FATHIMATHUL ASNA VP 23b061 25 27.48 15.64 68.12 Waitlisted

11 ADITHYA T S 23B401 22 27.66 17.76 67.42 Waitlisted

Admissio
n 

Number* 

Points 
for 

distance(
50)

Points 
for 

income
Pointsfor 

CGPA
Total 

points

RC Name page to be 
submitted

RC Name page to be 
submitted

RC Name page to be 
submitted

RC Name page to be 
submitted
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12 MITHRA M BABAU 23B172 28 27.75 11.4 67.15 Waitlisted

13 SHIFNA A M 23B252 22 30 14.96 66.96 Waitlisted

14 SHIFANATH T S 23B586 21 28.38 13.04 62.42 Waitlisted

15 PAVITHRA M 23B117 22 28.74 4 54.74 Waitlisted

16 MEGHA AB 23B582 28 18.00012 4 50.00012 Waitlisted

GOVERNMENT ENGINEERING COLLEGE PALAKKAD
PROVISIONAL SELECTION LIST FOR SECOND YEAR STUDENTS TO LADIES HOSTEL

2.SC/ST CATEGORY

Name Admission Number Status Remarks
1 RESHMA K R 23B211 44 28.38 4 76.38 Selected
2 AJISHA TP 23B063 23 28.32 17.52 68.84 Selected

3 MITHRA M BABAU 23B172 28 27.75 11.4 67.15 Selected

4 ASWANI C P 23B216 24 28.2 4 56.2 Waitlisted

5 PAVITHRA M 23B117 22 28.74 4 54.74 Selected

6 MEGHA AB 23B582 28 18.00012 4 50.00012 Waitlisted

7 ANJANA P M 23B190 25 6 12.96 43.96 Waitlisted

GOVERNMENT ENGINEERING COLLEGE PALAKKAD

RC Name page to be 
submitted

Points for 
distance(

50)
Points in 

30
Points in 

20
Total 

points

RC Name page to be 
submitted
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PROVISIONAL SELECTION LIST FOR SECOND YEAR STUDENTS TO LADIES HOSTEL

3.GENERAL CATEGORY

Rank Name Status Remarks

1 GOPIKA PS 23B125 50 28.26 20 98.26 Selected

2 ANANYA BEENA 23B334 50 28.38 19.16 97.54 Selected

3 NANDANA J 23B529 47 28.74 17.4 93.14 Selected

4 Anu Raj 23B540 47 28.2 17.16 92.36 Selected

5 ABHILEKSHMI BS 23B623 50 28.56 9.64 88.2 Selected

6 VAISHNAVI M K 23B491 50 28.56 9.16 87.72 Selected

7 FATHIMA S 23B599 46 27.12 13.4 86.52 Selected

8 BHADRA P NAIR 23B533 43 24.6 18.84 86.44 Selected

9 NAVAMI BR 23B402 47 28.2 11.04 86.24 Selected

10 MEGHA M V 23B210 39 28.56 18.12 85.68 Selected

11 DEVU K JAIMON 23B590 38 27.48 20 85.48 Selected

12 APARNA U 23B122 44 28.56 11.04 83.6 Selected

13 Sandra Aneesh 23B282 34 28.2 20 82.2 Selected

14 ASWATHY RAJESH 23B227 39 27.96 15.16 82.12 Selected

15 SANIKA SOMANATH 23B272 34 28.2 19.04 81.24 Selected

16 AMRITHA SURESH 23B455 50 27.06 4 81.06 Waitlisted

Admissio
n 

Number

Points 
for 

distance(
50)

Points 
for 

income
Points 

for CGPA
Total 

points

RC Name page to be 
submitted
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17 ASHNA E L 23B613 35 27.84 16.12 78.96 Waitlisted

18 ASNA SHAJAHAN 23B397 34 27.48 16.96 78.44 Waitlisted

19 KAVIYA RAJ 23B306 37 27.48 13.76 78.24 Waitlisted

20 FATHIMATHU SAJA KC 23B484 34 28.2 16 78.2 Waitlisted

21 FATHIMA NIHALA M P 23B394 29 28.2 20 77.2 Waitlisted

22 ARDRA SANTHOSH 23B584 36 28.56 12.6 77.16 Waitlisted

23 RESHMA K R 23B211 44 28.38 4 76.38 Waitlisted

24 SHILPA S NAIR 23B530 44 28.2 4 76.2 Waitlisted

25 DANSHI A 23B568 34 28.2 14 76.08 Waitlisted

26 NANDHANA PRAVEEN 23B008 37 27.84 10.6 75.44 Waitlisted

27 ANAGHA PETER 23B440 26 27.69 20 73.69 Waitlisted

28 NAMITHA S 23B617 44 13.89 15.4 73.29 Waitlisted

29 ARDRA A S 23B482 29 28.2 15.76 72.96 Waitlisted

30 ARYASREE K B 27 27.48 18.36 72.84 Waitlisted

31 AMRUTHA K V 23B228 39 14.67408 18.72 72.39408 Waitlisted

32 FATHIMA RIYA P V 23B236 24 28.2 19.88 72.08 Waitlisted

33 ANJANA A 23B196 27 26.4 18.6 72 Waitlisted

34 ALEESHA M VARGHESE 23B215 39 27.66 5.04 71.7 Waitlisted

35 AVANTHIKA K S 23B184 27 28.2 16.36 71.56 Waitlisted

36 MEGHNA MANOJ 23B594 26 27.84 17.28 71.12 Waitlisted

RC Name page to be 
submitted

RC Name page to be 
submitted

PKD23CE
022 

RC Name page to be 
submitted
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37 ADHEENA M P 23B479 29 27.66 13.16 69.82 Waitlisted

38 AJISHA TP 23B063 23 28.32 17.52 68.84 Waitlisted

39 FATHIMATHUL ASNA VP 23b061 25 27.48 15.64 68.12 Waitlisted

40 RINSHIFA.K 23B020 21 27.06 20 68.06 Waitlisted

41 HUDA ABDUL JALEEL 23B109 25 25.08 17.88 67.96 Waitlisted

42 23B444 27 24.6 16.24 67.84 Waitlisted

43 Aparna V Shenoy 23B194 35 27.12 5.52 67.64 Waitlisted

44 ADITHYA T S 23B401 22 27.66 17.76 67.42 Waitlisted

45 AYISHA NIFA 23B602 28 26.4 12.96 67.36 Waitlisted

46 MITHRA M BABAU 23B172 28 27.75 11.4 67.15 Waitlisted

47 SHIFNA A M 23B252 22 30 14.96 66.96 Waitlisted

48 JILSIYA ALI C PKD23CS029 24 28.56 14.12 66.68 Waitlisted

49 MARIA SONY 23B062 28 26.4 12 66.4 Waitlisted

50 KAVYA E H 23B152 28 28.02 10.24 66.26 Waitlisted

51 THERESSA JOHNY 23B500 28 27.48 8.48 63.96 Waitlisted

52 SRADHA KS PKD23IT060 32 27.84 4 63.84 Waitlisted

53 NANDHANA S N 23B567 27 20.71992 15.76 63.47992 Waitlisted

54 SHIFANATH T S 23B586 21 28.38 13.04 62.42 Waitlisted

55 KAVYA P SADHAN 23B411 22 27.75 11.4 61.15 Waitlisted

56 SHARFEENA S 23B384 10 28.92 20 58.92 Waitlisted

RC Name page to be 
submitted

THASNEEM 
NOOLPADATH ABDUL 

RAHIMAN 

RC Name page to be 
submitted
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57 J SREELAKSHMI 23B045 10 28.56 20 58.56 Waitlisted

58 FATHIMA FIDA P M 23B626 27 26.4 4 57.4 Waitlisted

59 ASWANI C P 23B216 24 28.2 4 56.2 Waitlisted

60 PAVITHRA M 23B117 22 28.74 4 54.74 Waitlisted

61 AMRUTHA VINAYAN 23B632 26 13.4472 14.36 53.8072 Waitlisted

62 ATHULYA V 23B631 22 22.44 9.16 53.6 Waitlisted

63 Nandhana.R 23B557 10 28.2 13.52 51.72 Waitlisted

64 MEGHA AB 23B582 28 18.00012 4 50.00012 Waitlisted

65 NIHLA K P 23B389 21 6 18.36 45.36 Waitlisted

66 ANJANA P M 23B190 25 6 12.96 43.96 Waitlisted

NOTE: Admission will start from 27/06/24 .Last date to pay the fee: 01/07/2024, Monday, 3 p.m. .    
 Failure to pay before the deadline will result in cancellation of admission. 



D
ra

ft 
#4

 o
f F

ile
 H

1/
19

69
/2

4/
G

E
C

S
K

P
 A

pp
ro

ve
d 

by
 P

rin
ci

pa
l o

n 
27

-J
un

-2
02

4 
02

:0
7 

P
M

 -
 P

ag
e 

27

GOVERNMENT ENGINEERING COLLEGE PALAKKAD
PROVISIONAL SELECTION LIST FOR THIRD YEAR STUDENTS TO LADIES HOSTEL

1. BPL CATEGORY

Sl.No: Name Status Remarks
1 NEETHU ELDHO 23L676 33 28.74 13.63 75.38 Selected

2 Anuja John 22b713 30 28.56 15.6 74.16 Selected

3 AVANTHIKA K A 22B227 26 27.3 20 73.30 Selected

4 ATHIRA V P 23L678 27 29.049 17.08 73.13 Selected

5 REENU ROSE P V 22B071 31 28.02 12.56 71.58 Waitlisted

6 RINSHA K P 23L692 28 27.84 15.64 71.48 Waitlisted

7 22B121 26 30 14.92 70.92 Waitlisted

8 ARDRA MB 22b443 28 28.56 13.64 70.20 Waitlisted

9 RAIHANA K.M 22B082 28 26.4 14.76 69.16 Waitlisted

10 ATHIRA V 22B613 21 28.2 17.8 67.00 Waitlisted

11 NIKHITHA ANN MARY 22B226 34 28.71 4 66.71 Waitlisted

12 ADHEENA 22B696 26 28.56 11.32 65.88 Waitlisted

13 AMRUTHA M S 23L379 25 28.56 12 65.56 Waitlisted

14 Esther Afiya K.G 23L648 33 28.26 4 65.26 Waitlisted

15 ARYA P P 22B747 27 28.38 8.72 64.10 Waitlisted

Admissio
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16 VAYSHNA VINAY 23L715 27 28.2 8 63.20 Waitlisted

17 SURYA 22B488 21 28.56 12.32 61.88 Waitlisted

GOVERNMENT ENGINEERING COLLEGE PALAKKAD
PROVISIONAL SELECTION LIST FOR THIRD YEAR STUDENTS TO LADIES HOSTEL

2. SC/ST CATEGORY

Sl.No: Name Status Remarks
1 DARSANA D 22B573 46 28.05 4 78.05 Selected

2 GOPIKA GOPALAN 22B483 42 28.2 4 74.20 Selected

3 22B121 26 30 14.92 70.92 Selected

4 VISMAYA VINOD S 22B403 34 17.32728 10.28 61.61 Selected

5 GEETHIKA PP 22B201 20 28.92 9.8 58.72 Waitlisted

6 RIYA J S 23L660 47 6 4 57.00 Waitlisted

7 SISIRA KRISHNA K S 22B824 27 17.67396 10.44 55.11 Waitlisted

GOVERNMENT ENGINEERING COLLEGE PALAKKAD
PROVISIONAL SELECTION LIST FOR THIRD YEAR STUDENTS TO LADIES HOSTEL

3. GENERAL CATEGORY

Sl.No: Name Status Remarks

RC Name page to be 
submitted
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1 ATHITHYA. S 22B621 50 28.74 16.08 94.82 Selected

2 KRISHNA SURYA 23L680 46 27.78 18 91.78 Selected

3 ANJANA RAJESH 22B101 41 27.12 19.92 88.04 Selected

4 SHIVANI M 41 28.56 14.64 84.2 Selected

5 22B146 43 25.5 14.96 83.46 Selected

6 SREELAKSHMI RP 22B486 42 27.9 13.12 83.02 Selected

7 AKHINA DS 22B471 50 28.65 4 82.65 Selected

8 22B232 38 27.12 16.68 81.8 Selected

9 DIYA BETCY 22B682 33 28.56 20 81.56 Selected

10 ADITHYAKRISHNA. B .A 22B452 50 27.3 4 81.3 Selected

11 NISHA NATH 22B038 34 27.12 20 81.12 Selected

12 KAVYA B K 23L359 45 28.2 7.8 81 Selected

13 NAMIYA ABDUL ASSIZ 22B378 41 27.48 12.36 80.84 Selected

14 DARSANA D 22B573 46 28.05 4 78.05 Selected

15 ABHIRAMI A S 23L666 46 27.66 4.2 77.86 Selected

16 DEVATHEERTHA V 22B210 28 28.38 19.6 75.98 Selected

PKD22CS
060

SHRILAKSHMI 
SHASHIDHARAN

RICHA MARIA 
JOHNSON
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17 GOWRI MOHAN S 22b495 44 19.52 12.2 75.72 Waitlisted

18 NEETHU ELDHO 23L676 33 28.74 13.64 75.38 Waitlisted

19 22B837 32 27.84 15.28 75.12 Waitlisted

20 22B052 28 27.03 20 75.03 Waitlisted

21 RUTHUVARNA.M 22B477 30 28.56 15.92 74.48 Waitlisted

22 GOPIKA GOPALAN 22B483 42 28.2 4 74.2 Waitlisted

23 Anuja John 22b713 30 28.56 15.6 74.16 Waitlisted

24 AVANTHIKA K A 22B227 26 27.3 20 73.3 Waitlisted

25 NANDITHA S 22B551 29 27.48 16.72 73.2 Waitlisted

26 ATHIRA V P 23L678 27 29.049 17.08 73.129 Waitlisted

27 DIVYANJALI KV 22B517 35 21.06 16.32 72.38 Waitlisted

28 REENU ROSE P V 22B071 31 28.02 12.56 71.58 Waitlisted

29 RINSHA K P 23L692 28 27.84 15.64 71.48 Waitlisted

30 22B121 26 30 14.92 70.92 Waitlisted

31 ARDRA MB 22b443 28 28.56 13.64 70.2 Waitlisted

32 22b396 27 27.54 14.92 69.46 Waitlisted

ANEETA SHERLY 
JOSE

KARTHIKA 
PAZHAMPILLY 

ATHULYA 
SASIDHARAN

SHIFA BINTH 
MUSTHAFA 



D
ra

ft 
#4

 o
f F

ile
 H

1/
19

69
/2

4/
G

E
C

S
K

P
 A

pp
ro

ve
d 

by
 P

rin
ci

pa
l o

n 
27

-J
un

-2
02

4 
02

:0
7 

P
M

 -
 P

ag
e 

31

33 RAIHANA K.M 22B082 28 26.4 14.76 69.16 Waitlisted

34 SRENI SIVADAS 22B748 25 27.12 17 69.12 Waitlisted

35 SHAMILA P 22B810 22 28.38 17.92 68.3 Waitlisted

36 THAMANNA HARISH T 22B044 25 22.8 20 67.8 Waitlisted

37 SHAMILA 22B686 24 27.12 16.6 67.72 Waitlisted

38 ATHIRA V 22B613 21 28.2 17.8 67 Waitlisted

39 NIKHITHA ANN MARY 22B226 34 28.71 4 66.71 Waitlisted

40 NANDANA T 23L664 27 28.35 10.92 66.27 Waitlisted

41 ADHEENA 22B696 26 28.56 11.32 65.88 Waitlisted

42 AYISHA NAFRI P 22B715 26 28.02 11.64 65.66 Waitlisted

43 ANJANA P R 22B535 30 28.2 7.44 65.64 Waitlisted

44 AMRUTHA M S 23L379 25 28.56 12 65.56 Waitlisted

45 Esther Afiya K.G 23L648 33 28.26 4 65.26 Waitlisted

46 PAURNAMI K.B 23L686 27 27.66 10.56 65.22 Waitlisted

47 AVANTHIKA MANOJ 22B800 31 28.56 5.56 65.12 Waitlisted

48 ARYA P P 22B747 27 28.38 8.72 64.1 Waitlisted
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49 AISWARYA SARATH 22B732 43 6 14.28 63.28 Waitlisted

50 VAYSHNA VINAY 23L715 27 28.2 8 63.2 Waitlisted

51 GOPIKA NATH N.K 22B511 34 9.99372 18.72 62.71372 Waitlisted

52 AISWARIYA V.V 22B605 24 27.48 10.8 62.28 Waitlisted

53 SURYA 22B488 21 28.56 12.32 61.88 Waitlisted

54 VISMAYA VINOD S 22B403 34 17.32728 10.28 61.60728 Waitlisted

55 ARYA V P 22B027 22 30 8.72 60.72 Waitlisted

56 Fidha Basheer 22B774 28 28.2 4 60.2 Waitlisted

57 GEETHIKA PP 22B201 20 28.92 9.8 58.72 Waitlisted

58 RIYA J S 23L660 47 6 4 57 Waitlisted

59 SISIRA KRISHNA K S 22B824 27 17.67396 10.44 55.11396 Waitlisted

60 PREKSHA K H 22B620 10 27.48 16.92 54.4 Waitlisted

61 FATHIMA SANA CH 22B698 10 30 10.52 50.52 Waitlisted

62 SINI S 22B854 10 27.97824 9.64 47.61824 Waitlisted

NOTE: Admission will start from 27/06/24 .Last date to pay the fee: 01/07/2024, Monday, 3 p.m. .    
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 Failure to pay before the deadline will result in cancellation of admission. 
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GOVERNMENT ENGINEERING COLLEGE PALAKKAD
PROVISIONAL SELECTION LIST FOR FOURTH YEAR STUDENTS TO LADIES HOSTEL

1. GENERAL CATEGORY

Sl.No: Name Status Remarks

1 ARATHY S 21B012 50 28.02 18.2 96.22 Selected

2 GOPIKA G PILLAI 21B029 48 25.68 20 93.68 Selected

3 ANUSHA M B 22l267 47 28.2 11.24 86.44 Selected

4 GOPIKA JS 21B554 50 16.65 18.2 84.85 Selected

5 JOSHNA JESS JOHNSON 21B017 47 22.68 14.84 84.52 Selected

6 LEKSHMI M R 21B477 43 28.2 13.08 84.28 Selected

7 ASWATHY A S 21B187 39 27.84 17.32 84.16 Selected

8 ADHITHYA SANTHOSH 21B424 39 28.2 15.08 82.28 Selected

9 AARUNI SUNIL 21B336 37 28.86 13.52 79.38 Selected

10 ANAGHA JOSE 21B344 28 30 19.96 77.96 Selected

11 ADHYA PRATHEESH 21B670 40 21.83376 16.04 77.87376 Selected

12 JILLIAN MENDEZ 21B176 37 27.48 13.08 77.56 Selected

13 ANJANA JOSE 21B290 31 27.9 17.4 76.3 Selected

14 NANDHITHA N SURESH 21B312 37 27.12 12 76.12 Selected

15 ANGEL P SHAJI 21B451 40 27.3 8.4 75.7 Selected

16 ANAMIKA MC 21B128 28 28.2 19.04 75.24 Selected

Admission 
Number* 

Points for 
distance(5

0)
Points for 

income
Points for 

CGPA
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points
RC Name page to 
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RC Name page to 
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17 FATHMA MEHNOOR 21B496 28 27.75 18.88 74.63 Selected

18 RASHA FATHIMA P.U 21B247 28 30 15.28 73.28 Selected

19 ANGEL MARIA M A 22L085 31 27.96 14.04 73 Selected

20 HARIPRIYA V R 21B372 28 28.2 16.8 73 Selected

21 MEERA K R 21B537 32 27.3 13.56 72.86 Selected

22 SRUTHYMOL K S 21B492 28 27.84 16.48 72.32 Selected

23 ALEENA MARIA LOUIS 21B162 37 27.84 6.68 71.52 Selected

24 SREYA K 21B064 40 27.48 4 71.48 Selected

25 ALEENA .O K 21B389 28 28.32 14.8 71.12 Selected

26 Mary Selin PJ 22B001 36 28.2 6.68 70.88 Waitlisted

27 HARSHAMOL T R 22l643 39 27.6 4 70.6 Waitlisted

28 RAMYA R 21B463 22 28.2 20 70.2 Waitlisted

29 GILSHA BENET 22L124 27 28.2 14.84 70.04 Waitlisted

30 ANJALI ASHOKAN 22L651 26 27.345 16.04 69.385 Waitlisted

31 SHIJINA V 21B062 23 28.2 18.08 69.28 Waitlisted

32 AYFA P 21B153 21 28.02 20 69.02 Waitlisted

33 SREELAKSHMI T.V 22L384 28 28.38 11.88 68.26 Waitlisted

34 FATHIMMA HIBA M 21B157 25 28.2 14.8 68 Waitlisted

35 ASHA K WILSON 21B620 25 26.4 16.4 67.8 Waitlisted

36 DEVIKA SREENIVASAN K 21B609 25 26.4 15.88 67.28 Waitlisted
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37 ANGEL BENNY 21B028 35 28.2 4 67.2 Waitlisted

38 AKSHARA K V 21B594 22 28.2 16.44 66.64 Waitlisted

39 YAMUNA JAYAKUMAR 21B552 22 27.84 16.8 66.64 Waitlisted

40 ANUSREE M U 22L658 29 28.2 8.2 65.4 Waitlisted

41 GAYATHRI. K 22l422 24 30 11.12 65.12 Waitlisted

42 MUNEERA A 21B099 23 28.2 13.76 64.96 Waitlisted

43 SHAHANA SHIRIN 21B665 22 22.8 19.52 64.32 Waitlisted

44 SNEHA T 21B023 22 28.2 13.96 64.16 Waitlisted

45 MEHRIN PE 21B486 23 27.84 12.72 63.56 Waitlisted

46 LAVANYA RAJ V 21B285 23 27.84 12.68 63.52 Waitlisted

47 UNNIMAYA U 22L374 21 28.92 13.24 63.16 Waitlisted

48 FATHIMA LAYA PKD21CS023 26 27.12 9.88 63 Waitlisted

49 RASEENA P A 21B624 22 29.25 10.56 61.81 Waitlisted

50 21B077 28 28.56 5.08 61.64 Waitlisted

51 AFRAH AP 21B454 23 28.38 10.2 61.58 Waitlisted

52 AMRUTHA M G 21B621 22 28.05 10.88 60.93 Waitlisted

53 APARNA B S 22L155 28 28.56 4 60.56 Waitlisted

54 APARNA B S 22L155 28 28.56 4 60.56 Waitlisted

55 SREELAKSHMI E 21B622 22 23.52 14.92 60.44 Waitlisted

56 FATHIMA RINSHA K 21B524 22 28.56 9.36 59.92 Waitlisted

RC Name page to 
be submitted

RC Name page to 
be submitted

JAYASREE KANAGALAKSHMI 
AP 

RC Name page to 
be submitted
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57 ARATHY AV 22L183 24 28.38 7.12 59.5 Waitlisted

58 AGNES DAVIES 21B669 24 18.67656 16.68 59.35656 Waitlisted

59 JITHA E R 21B018 26 28.2 4 58.2 Waitlisted

60 AVANI RAJAN 21B148 26 28.2 4 58.2 Waitlisted

61 MUNSHIDA A 21B422 21 28.92 8.12 58.04 Waitlisted

62 DUBIN UMMER K 21B491 25 28.56 4.48 58.04 Waitlisted

63 RINCY RAJAN 21B326 26 27.48 4 57.48 Waitlisted

64 NIYA PRAKASH 21B487 23 24.6 9 56.6 Waitlisted

65 SUMAYYA SHAHNAS P 21B476 22 28.2 5.2 55.4 Waitlisted

66 MUSHRIFA SHERIN 2.999E+11 10 28.56 16.8 55.36 Waitlisted Admission No.???

67 GEETHU V 21B230 10 27.12 16.8 53.92 Waitlisted

68 GOPIKA C 21B439 21 28.74 4 53.74 Waitlisted

69 IRIN ROY 21B593 27 14.51928 11.92 53.43928 Waitlisted

70 AKSHAYA K P 22L332 21 28.38 4 53.38 Waitlisted

71 SIVA V 21B310 32 15.60252 5.64 53.24252 Waitlisted

72 ALFIYA P J 21B578 31 7.17492 13.2 51.37492 Waitlisted

73 VIDHYA.V 21B134 10 28.92 7.76 46.68 Waitlisted

74 RIFA M 22L648 10 27.66 5.6 43.26 Waitlisted

75 NIVYA M KANNAN 21B467 10 22.368 4 36.368 Waitlisted

RC Name page to 
be submitted

RC Name page to 
be submitted
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GOVERNMENT ENGINEERING COLLEGE PALAKKAD
PROVISIONAL SELECTION LIST FOR FOURTH YEAR STUDENTS TO LADIES HOSTEL

2. SC/ST CATEGORY

Sl.No: Name Status Remarks

1 LAVANYA RAJ V 21B285 23 27.84 12.68 63.52 Selected

2 21B077 28 28.56 5.08 61.64 Selected

3 APARNA B S 22L155 28 28.56 4 60.56 Selected

4 JITHA E R 21B018 26 28.2 4 58.2 Selected

5 AVANI RAJAN 21B148 26 28.2 4 58.2 Selected

6 AKSHAYA K P 22L332 21 28.38 4 53.38 Waitlisted

7 VIDHYA.V 21B134 10 28.92 7.76 46.68 Waitlisted

8 NIVYA M KANNAN 21B467 10 22.368 4 36.368 Waitlisted

GOVERNMENT ENGINEERING COLLEGE PALAKKAD
PROVISIONAL SELECTION LIST FOR FOURTH YEAR STUDENTS TO LADIES HOSTEL

3. BPL CATEGORY

Sl.No: Name Status Remarks

1 Mary Selin PJ 22B001 36 28.2 6.68 70.88 Selected

Admission 
Number* 

Points for 
distance(5

0)
Points for 

income
Points for 

CGPA
Total 

points

RC Name page to 
be submitted

JAYASREE KANAGALAKSHMI 
AP 

Admission 
Number* 
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Total 

points



D
ra

ft 
#4

 o
f F

ile
 H

1/
19

69
/2

4/
G

E
C

S
K

P
 A

pp
ro

ve
d 

by
 P

rin
ci

pa
l o

n 
27

-J
un

-2
02

4 
02

:0
7 

P
M

 -
 P

ag
e 

39

2 HARSHAMOL T R 22l643 39 27.6 4 70.6 Selected

3 RAMYA R 21B463 22 28.2 20 70.2 Selected

4 GILSHA BENET 22L124 27 28.2 14.84 70.04 Selected

5 SHIJINA V 21B062 23 28.2 18.08 69.28 Selected

6 SREELAKSHMI T.V 22L384 28 28.38 11.88 68.26 Waitlisted

7 ANGEL BENNY 21B028 35 28.2 4 67.2 Waitlisted

8 YAMUNA JAYAKUMAR 21B552 22 27.84 16.8 66.64 Waitlisted

9 ANUSREE M U 22L658 29 28.2 8.2 65.4 Waitlisted

10 SNEHA T 21B023 22 28.2 13.96 64.16 Waitlisted

11 LAVANYA RAJ V 21B285 23 27.84 12.68 63.52 Waitlisted

12 UNNIMAYA U 22L374 21 28.92 13.24 63.16 Waitlisted

13 UNNIMAYA U 22L374 21 28.92 13.24 63.16 Waitlisted

14 RASEENA P A 21B624 22 29.25 10.56 61.81 Waitlisted

15 21B077 28 28.56 5.08 61.64 Waitlisted

16 AMRUTHA M G 21B621 22 28.05 10.88 60.93 Waitlisted

RC Name page to 
be submitted

RC Name page to 
be submitted

JAYASREE KANAGALAKSHMI 
AP 

RC Name page to 
be submitted
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17 APARNA B S 22L155 28 28.56 4 60.56 Waitlisted

18 APARNA B S 22L155 28 28.56 4 60.56 Waitlisted

19 FATHIMA RINSHA K 21B524 22 28.56 9.36 59.92 Waitlisted

20 ARATHY AV 22L183 24 28.38 7.12 59.5 Waitlisted

21 JITHA E R 21B018 26 28.2 4 58.2 Waitlisted

22 AVANI RAJAN 21B148 26 28.2 4 58.2 Waitlisted

23 MUNSHIDA A 21B422 21 28.92 8.12 58.04 Waitlisted

24 DUBIN UMMER K 21B491 25 28.56 4.48 58.04 Waitlisted

25 NIYA PRAKASH 21B487 23 24.6 9 56.6 Waitlisted

26 GOPIKA C 21B439 21 28.74 4 53.74 Waitlisted

27 AKSHAYA K P 22L332 21 28.38 4 53.38 Waitlisted

28 VIDHYA.V 21B134 10 28.92 7.76 46.68 Waitlisted

GOVERNMENT ENGINEERING COLLEGE PALAKKAD
PROVISIONAL SELECTION LIST FOR FOURTH YEAR STUDENTS TO LADIES HOSTEL

4. PH CATEGORY

RC Name page to 
be submitted

RC Name page to 
be submitted
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Sl.No: Name Status Remarks

1 RINCY RAJAN 21B326 26 27.48 4 57.48 Selected

NOTE: Admission will start from 27/06/24 .Last date to pay the fee: 01/07/2024, Monday, 3 p.m. .    
 Failure to pay before the deadline will result in cancellation of admission. 

Admission 
Number* 

Points for 
distance(5

0)
Points for 

income
Points for 

CGPA
Total 

points


